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PARTS FOR CONVERTED UNITS
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Item Number
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Part Number

92555-00

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
091817-00
000000-00
091644-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
330003-04
80489-00

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for 1941 Type3

Description

CHUCK & KEY

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
WASHER

No Longer Available
THRUST BEARING
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BEARING,BALL
SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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Item Number

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
501
800

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
330019-13
000000-00
450054-00
330034-00
91874-00

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
030612-00
000000-00
65630-00

429698-00

PartsList for 1941 Type3

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW,M4X19

No Longer Available
BATTERY PACK
KEY,CHUCK
SPRING

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
PLUG

No Longer Available
SCREW

GREASE:4 LB CAN
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Qty Required
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